
a
NAME
NOM

Scott P
Scown D
Scrimes Bob
Seangio A L
Seddon C
Séguin Denyse
Séguin G C
Séguin J-G
Ség4in J M
Ségûin Janine
Séguin L, Mrs
Seguin Marcel
Seigel P
Serrao P
Serre C, Mrs
Serré Mijanou
Sévigny A
Seymour George W
Shalla Roseanne
Shankland Leigh
Shannon G E
Shapiro L, Mrs
Sharagovich I
Shaver B, Miss
Shaw Rena
Shaw D
Shaw D H
Sheahan W D
Sheck C
Sheehan W D
Shelly E C H
Sheppit W
Sherrin M
Sherwood A Percy
Sheward Lyn
Shingles Phyllis
Shorkey A
Shortall D
Shuckburgh A
Sibley G
Sicard M
Sicard Y
Sidaros S
Sierolawski A
Sigal S J
Siig M
Simard G
Simard Liliane
Simmons A, Mrs
Simms G J
Sims J A
Singèr Irving
Singh Baldev,, Mrs
Singleton H B
Sipos Anna
Sirois Claude
Sirrs D
Siviero Paula
Skerkowski B
Skok G
Skuce C E

DIVISION BUILDING ROOM '
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE PIECE

996-2456 ABK Pearson D3
995-9295 PGP Pearson A5
996-2479 ABMA Pearson D3
996-7119 ABMT Pearson D3
996-7256 PST Pearson A5
996-6903 ADL. Pearson 04
993-5715 CMA Pearson B4
992-6473 MFR Pearson Dl
994-3591 MPD P1 du Centre 6
992-6300 JDS Pearson C7
995-7961 MISW Pearson B4
992-0843 MIT Pearson AG
996-3126 ESC Pearson C4
990-0389 CMG Pearson 84
994-3558 MPD P1 du Centre 6
992-6236 MINT Pearson A8
996-8644 MRPS Pearson C3
992-7051 ISD Pearson A2
995-1183 PNR Pearson A5
992-8078 MITB Pearson Al
990-4999 DMT Pearson - A8
994-3575 MPD P1 du Centre 6
996-6652 RBT Pearson A7
992-6697 ISS Pearson A2
993-5357 GGBS Pearson A4
.992-2447 MFFI Pearson Dl
996-8602 ABKL Pearson D3
992-8065 INS Pearson A2
993-6350 UEE Pearson A6
996-5855 INS Pearson A3
995-9403 RWT Pearson A7
996-2600 ADAR Pearson D3
995-6981 MRPA Pearson' C3
990-5989 GMD Pearson A4
995-6877 l'FB Pearson B5
990-5998 GMT Pearson A4
995-6012 MRMG Pearson C3
995-1714 TAF Pearson C6
995-9293 PGP Pearson A5
992-9094 TDM Pearson C5
995-2879 MISP Pearson Al
995-6027 MRMS Pearson C3
996-1872 TPP Pearson C5
996-3711 EST- Pearson B4
995-8767 TGO CD Howe 1W
995-6565 RWT Pearson A7
996-0273 ESC Pearson C4
990-0366 DMC Pearson A8
.996-7871 TGO CD Howe 1W
996-3257 MITS Pearson Al
992-0552 INP Pearson A2
996-0665 TDU Pearson C5
995-6248 MIRC Pearson A4
996-2209 ABDS Pearson D3
996-4309 PSR Pearson A5
994-6161 MINE P1 du Centre. 12
995-1774 TADF Pearson C6
995-6883 APSC Pearson D4
'993-7209 CMG Pearson 84
995-5982 MRCP Pearson C3
992-2245 MFC Pearson D1

RESIDENCE

731-1857
746-6890

777-9381
446-4241
684-8183

233-4766
770-2178
741-.5098

749-.2528
745-8915

236-1733
746-.7050

489-2186
233-8166
443-3858
231-7509
744-4186
.748-7607
744-1147
837-3122-
745-5144
523-8378

749-3056

828-7057
729-2254
523-9766

592-3502

770-2945
820-1458

523-4919
235-6993
746-2257
778-3699

731-9618
613-258-4839

225-2117
836-1007
234-3609

771-2705
741-4320
731-6919
776-0237
745-1900
234-9732
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